inside

Who We Are

The Pen Collectors of America[®] (PCA) is an international organization for collectors, users, and admirers of writing instruments.

Our members are interested in the history, manufacture, and use of writing instruments, particularly fountain pens.

Our organization exists to:

- Foster and maintain integrity in pen collecting
- Promote communication and
- understanding among pen collectors
- Encourage pen collecting as an international hobby



What We Do

The Pennant®

All PCA members receive our acclaimed magazine, *The Pennant*. Published three times a year, *The Pennant* features in-depth articles about the history and restoration of vintage pens and the selection and use of modern pens.

Also included are book reviews and artisan profiles. Pen club profiles and information about regional pen clubs is also offered, so that our members can connect with local collectors.

As a bonus, members also receive a full-color pen calendar each year!

The PCA Library

The PCA maintains the world's largest library of pen company catalogs, repair manuals, articles, advertising materials, and ephemera. The library can be accessed at the PCA website:

pencollectors of a merica. org/reference-library

Pens for Kids®

The PCA's Pens for Kids[®] workshops teach the history of handwriting and writing instruments, and offer hands-on activities that include the use of fountain pens.

And the kids get to keep their pens!



Pen Collectors of America[®] Membership Registration

Name:

Address:

City:

State/Province:

Country:

Zip Code/Country Code:

Email:

Check type of membership desired:

- □ Individual US (\$45)
- □ Individual International (\$70)
- □ Patron US (\$100)
- □ Patron International (\$125)
- □ Sponsor (\$1,000)

Make check payable to **Pen Collectors of America** and mail to:

Pen Collectors of America c/o Todd Eberspacher PO Box 455 Millbrae, CA 94030-0455

NEW! Register and pay online.

Register at bit.ly/join-pca. Then, FROM THE PAYPAL APP, scan the QR code below to go to the PCA PayPal account (paypal@pencollectorsofamerica.org). Enter the correct amount and add a note saying it is for your PCA dues.

